

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3635-3637/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/03/2012 in CRLP No.11016/2011,CRLP No.11017/2011CRLP No.11018/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA CIRCUIT BENCH ATR DHARWAD)

JSW STEEL LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANOJ SOMPURA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

Date: 10/05/2012

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Venugopal,Sr.adv.

Mr. Ajay Bhargava,Adv.

Ms. Vanita Bhargava,Adv.

Mr. Nitin Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Ankur Talwar,Adv.

M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Exemption from filing certified copy of the impugned order is allowed.

Issue notice.

In the meanwhile, there shall be stay of operation of the impugned order of the High Court.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA[Savita Sainani]
Court Master