

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3635-3637/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/03/2012 in CRLP No.11016/2011,CRLP No.11017/2011CRLP No.11018/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA CIRCUIT BENCH AT DHARWAD)

JSW STEEL LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANOJ SOMPUA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,stay and office report)

Date: 24/04/2014 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Nr. Mohit Chaudhary,Adv.  
Ms. Damini Chawla,Adv.  
Ms. Puja Sharma,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 2nd May, 2014 before an appropriate Bench.

[ Madhu Bala ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Assistant Registrar